
LOT 2 WOODBOROUGH S/D PHASE 8.

859-1320, QC 1415-2616, WD 1528-

KNOPER LIVING TRUST DATED NOVEMBER 12, 1999
263 NW SCENIC LAKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-8580

23-3S-16-02268-602

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

23316.010 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

05/15/2023 JB 1.21 38,500 0 0 38,500
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2

490,633
15,600
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544,733
0

544,733
HX HB 51,411

493,322
544,733

0

549,844

1528/2435 12/04/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KNOPER MARQUIS JAY

KNOPER LIVING TRUST

1415/2616 7/13/2020 QC U V 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARQUIS J & RUTH E KN

MARK & RUTH KNOPER 
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40167 SFR 0 07/17/2020

2025HX Base Yr

263 NW SCENIC LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,797 120.1830 134.60 511,076 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 3183

BAS 2,191 100 2022 2,191 283,113

FGR 924 55 2022 508 65,642

FOP 280 30 2022 84 10,854

FUS 992 100 2022 992 128,182

UOP 108 20 2022 22 2,843

4,495 3,797 490,633

BAS=[YR=2022;ORIG=80,10] W21 S5 W15 N5 W17 D19R7 D10L24 D20R9
U10R24 U2L1 E38 N37 $
FUS=[YR=2022;ORIG=128,9] W16 S26 W6 S16 E6 S14 E16 N56 $
FGR=[YR=2022;ORIG=27,10] U13L5 D2L5 U2L1 D6L14 D2R1 D2L5
D32R12 U10R24 U19L7 $
FOP=[YR=2022;ORIG=76,47] W30 S9 E10 S1 E10 N1 E10 N9 $
UOP=[YR=2022;ORIG=111,65] E18 S6 W18 N6 $
.

BAS
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5.4
15.2

5.4

34.2

26

20.2

FOP
2022

30

9
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,200.00 UT 13.00 13.00 100 2022 2021 100 15,600

15,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500


